12 HV - Sch 46 52,438,983   0.002174   -   -   0.002174 (28,571)$   53,868,000   -0.0530 ¢
13 HV - Sch 49 435,535,557   0.018060   54,839   0.002015   0.020075 (263,775)$   428,133,312   -0.0616 ¢
14
15 Lights 88,994,743   0.003690   7,108   0.000261   0.003951 (51,920)$   85,072,943   -0.0610 ¢
16
17 Firm Resale - Small 8,033,422   0.000333   1,358   0.000050   0.000383 (5,033)$   7,343,249   -0.0685 ¢
18
19 Subtotal 20,739,367,266  0.860000   3,810,596   0.140000   1.000000 (13,139,386)$ (13,139,386)$   20,013,323,121   -0.0657 ¢
20
21 Transportation Special Contract 128,379,640   15,716   143,532,718
22 Transportation 2,045,918,481   247,756   1,993,176,481
23
24 Total 22,913,665,387  4,074,068   22,150,032,320

Puget Sound Energy
Allocation of Production Tax Credit Revenue Requirement

Exhibit No. ___(SJC-5)
Page 6 of 7

Puget Sound Energy
Statement of Proforma and Proposed Revenues for Production Tax Credit

Line No. CUSTOMER CLASS SCHEDULE

 a

kWh
04/04 to 03/05

 b

Pro forma
Revenue @

Rates Effective
3-4-05

c

Schedule 95-A
¢ per kWh
@ 2006

 d = b +e

Proposed
Revenue

(Incl. Sch 95-A)
@ 2006

e = a * c

Increase /
Decrease

$

f = e / b

Increase /
Decrease

%

1 Residential 7 10,129,282,893   827,377,693$   -0.0675 ¢ 820,537,871$   (6,839,822)$   -0.827%
2
3 Sec Gen Svc - Small 24 2,462,369,464   187,253,951$   -0.0650 ¢ 185,652,857$   (1,601,094)$   -0.86%
4 Sec Gen Svc - Medium 25 2,923,910,770   217,795,153$   -0.0650 ¢ 215,893,485$   (1,901,668)$   -0.87%
5 Sec Gen Svc - Large 26 1,885,095,295   125,851,868$   -0.0628 ¢ 124,668,240$   (1,183,629)$   -0.94%
6 Sec Irrigation Svc 29 16,619,422   1,083,826$   -0.0539 ¢ 1,074,876$   (8,950)$   -0.83%
7
8 Secondary Service Total 7,287,994,950   531,984,798$   -0.0644 ¢ 527,289,458$   (4,695,341)$   -0.88%
9

10 Pri Gen Svc 31 1,408,936,864   87,701,614$   -0.0619 ¢ 86,829,362$   (872,252)$   -0.99%
11 Pri Irrigation Svc 35 5,272,800   224,640$   -0.0535 ¢ 221,817$   (2,824)$   -1.26%
12 Pri Interruptible Svc 43 170,898,929   11,531,370$   -0.0634 ¢ 11,423,077$   (108,293)$   -0.94%
13
14 Primary Service Total 1,585,108,593   99,457,624$   -0.0620 ¢ 98,474,255$   (983,369)$   -0.99%
15
16 Medium Secondary Voltage 40 9,526,040   593,808$   -0.0650 ¢ 587,612$   (6,196)$   -1.04%
17 Large Secondary Voltage 40 115,232,240   6,852,150$   -0.0628 ¢ 6,779,797$   (72,353)$   -1.06%
18 Primary Voltage 40 311,760,900   17,830,056$   -0.0619 ¢ 17,637,049$   (193,007)$   -1.08%
19
20 Schedule 40 Total 436,519,180   25,276,014$   -0.0622 ¢ 25,004,459$   (271,555)$   -1.07%
21
16 HV Interruptible Svc 46 53,868,000   2,525,531$   -0.0530 ¢ 2,496,959$   (28,571)$   -1.13%
17 HV Gen Svc 49 428,133,312   21,218,653$   -0.0616 ¢ 20,954,878$   (263,775)$   -1.24%
18
19 High Voltage Service Total 482,001,312   23,744,183$   -0.0607 ¢ 23,451,837   (292,346)$   -1.23%
20
21 Lights 85,072,943   13,483,388$   -0.0610 ¢ 13,431,468$   (51,920)$   -0.39%
22
23 Small Firm Resale 005 7,343,249   459,824$   -0.0685 ¢ 454,792$   (5,033)$   -1.09%
24
25 Subtotal 20,013,323,121   1,521,783,525$   -0.0657 ¢ 1,508,644,139$   (13,139,386)$   -0.86%
26
27 Excluded Schedules
28 Transportation Special Contract 005 143,532,718   1,695,341$   1,695,341$   -$   0.00%
29 Transportation 449 / 459 1,993,176,481   6,219,353$   6,219,353$   -$   0.00%
30
31
32 Total 22,150,032,320   1,529,698,219$   1,516,558,832$   (13,139,386)$   -0.86%

Exhibit No. ___(SJC-5)
Page 7 of 7

Puget Sound Energy
Summary Statement of Proforma and Proposed Revenue

Line No. CUSTOMER CLASS SCHEDULE

 a

kWh
04/04 to 03/05

 b

Pro forma
Revenue @

Rates Effective
3-4-05

 c

Proposed
Schedule 95

Revenue (PCA)

 d

Proposed
Schedule 95-A
Revenue (PTC)

 e = b +c + d

Proposed
Revenue

(Incl. Sch 95 & 95-
A)

f = e - b

Increase /
Decrease

$

g = f / b

Increase /
Decrease

%

1 Residential 7 10,129,282,893   827,377,693$   35,768,139$   (6,839,822)$   856,306,010$   28,928,317$  3.50%
2
3 Sec Gen Svc - Small 24 2,462,369,464   187,253,951$   8,372,752$   (1,601,094)$   194,025,610$   6,771,659$   3.62%
4 Sec Gen Svc - Medium 25 2,923,910,770   217,795,153$   9,944,576$   (1,901,668)$   225,838,060$   8,042,907$   3.69%
5 Sec Gen Svc - Large 26 1,885,095,295   125,851,868$   6,189,664$   (1,183,629)$   130,857,903$   5,006,035$   3.98%
6 Sec Irrigation Svc 29 16,619,422   1,083,826$   46,804$   (8,950)$   1,121,680$   37,854$   3.49%
7
8 Secondary Service Total 7,287,994,950   531,984,798$   24,553,796$   (4,695,341)$   551,843,254$   19,858,455$  3.73%
9

10 Pri Gen Svc 31 1,408,936,864   87,701,614$   4,561,353$   (872,252)$   91,390,714$   3,689,100$   4.21%
11 Pri Irrigation Svc 35 5,272,800   224,640$   14,765$   (2,824)$   236,582$   11,942$   5.32%
12 Pri Interruptible Svc 43 170,898,929   11,531,370$   566,305$   (108,293)$   11,989,382$   458,013$   3.97%
13
14 Primary Service Total 1,585,108,593   99,457,624$   5,142,423$   (983,369)$   103,616,679$   4,159,055$   4.18%
15
16 Medium Secondary Voltage 40 9,526,040   593,808$   32,399$   (6,196)$   620,011$   26,204$   4.41%
17 Large Secondary Voltage 40 115,232,240   6,852,150$   378,362$   (72,353)$   7,158,159$   306,009$   4.47%
18 Primary Voltage 40 311,760,900   17,830,056$   1,009,308$   (193,007)$   18,646,358$   816,302$   4.58%
19
20 Schedule 40 Total 436,519,180   25,276,014$   1,420,070$   (271,555)$   26,424,528$   1,148,514$   4.54%
21
16 HV Interruptible Svc 46 53,868,000   2,525,531$   149,411$   (28,571)$   2,646,371$   120,840$   4.78%
17 HV Gen Svc 49 428,133,312   21,218,653$   1,379,384$   (263,775)$   22,334,261$   1,115,609$   5.26%
18
19 High Voltage Service Total 482,001,312   23,744,183$   1,528,795$   (292,346)$   24,980,632   1,236,449$   5.21%
20
21 Lights 85,072,943   13,483,388$   271,511$   (51,920)$   13,702,979$   219,591$   1.63%
22
23 Small Firm Resale 005 7,343,249   459,824$   26,317$   (5,033)$   481,109$   21,285$   4.63%
24
25 Subtotal 20,013,323,121   1,521,783,525$   68,711,052$   (13,139,386)$   1,577,355,191$   55,571,666$  3.65%
26
27 Excluded Schedules
28 Transportation Special Contract 005 143,532,718   1,695,341$   -$   -$   1,695,341$   -$   0.00%
29 Transportation 449 / 459 1,993,176,481   6,219,353$   -$   -$   6,219,353$   -$   0.00%
30
31
32 Total 22,150,032,320   1,529,698,219$   68,711,052$   (13,139,386)$   1,585,269,884$   55,571,666$  3.63%

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7